
PROMOTE LA JOLLA, INC. DIRECTORS** 
 
President 
Deborah Marengo (06-07) All committees 
Goldfish Point Café 
1255 Coast Blvd. / 1246 Roslyn Lane 
456-9660 fax: 459-3768 
dmarengo@san.rr.com 

Treasurer 
Lennie Alickman (05-06) 
First Republic Bank 
1200 Prospect Street 
793-3112 fax: 755-8072 
Lalickman@firstrepublic.com 

  
Vice President 
Peter Wagener  (06-07) 
PHP Management 
1024 Wall St. 
551-5671  fax: 551-5672 
hp@php-mgmt.com 

Secretary 
Reza Ghasemi (06-07) 
La Jolla Rugs 
1030 Wall St 
551-9278   fax: 551-8207 
lajollarugs@lajollarugs.com 

   
*Izzy Tihanyi (06-07) 
Surf Diva 
2160 Avenida de la Playa 
(858) 454-8273 
izzy@surfdiva.com 

Susie Greenwald (05-06) 
Print O Mat 
1116 Silverado St. 
454-3158 fax: 454-2214    
susie@printomat.net 

  
George Hauer (05-06) 
George.s at the Cove 
1250 Prospect St. 
459-4664   fax: 454-5458 
bigginlj@hotmail.com 

Michael Ullman (05-06) 
La Valencia Hotel 
1132 Prospect St. 
454-0771   fax:456-1664 
mullman805@aol.com 

   
Bill Berkley (06-07) 
Jack.s La Jolla 
7863 Girard Ave Suite 305 
456-8111 Fax: (413) 487-1363 
Wjb99@pacbell.net 

Terry Underwood (06-07) 
The Grande Colonial 
910 Prospect St 
729-5380   fax: 454-5783 
tunderwood@thegrandecolonial.com 

   
*Gregory Rizzi (06-07) 
Sea Lodge 
2000 Spindrift Dr. 
   
gtriz@aol.com 

Jerry Burwell (05-06) 
Crab Catcher 
1298 Prospect St. 
454-9587   fax: 454-4906 
crabcatcher@aol.com 

   
Debbie Tremble (05-06) 
Nestlife 
7636 Girard Ave. 
(858) 454-4220 
dtremble@nestlife.com 

Pat Walsh (05-06) 
Azul La Jolla 
1250 Prospect Street 
(858) 454-9616 
pwalsh@brigantine.com 

  
Errol Lurie (06-07) 
Go / Let.s Go La Jolla 
7863 Girard Ave. #100 
459-2337   fax: 459-1634 
bemarc@aol.com 

Executive Director, Tiffany Sherer 
Promote La Jolla, Inc. 
1150 Silverado St.  
454-5718   fax 454-5038 
Tiffany@lajollabythesea.com 

 
* Izzy Tihanyi and Gregory Rizzi are no longer Promote La Jolla Board members.  They were replaced in 
2008 by Nancy Warrick and Robert Collins. 
 
** Information from Promote La Jolla Web site (wwwLaJollabythesea.com) as of 4/11/2008 


